CEMIG RUN 2025

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino - FUNCIONARIOS

Coloc.

1
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Numero

2137

1931
2070
2152

2195
2171
2170

2155
1970
2172

2197
2210
2209

2123
2069
2058

Nome

GABRIELLE CASSIA DOS REIS
PROFETA

ALINE FERREIRA
MARISE REIS

MICHELLE CRISTINA SANTOS
GRACIANO

ISABELA LUISA SILVA E AZVEDO
MICHELE REZENDE PEDROSA

SARA DE CASSIA MAGALHAES
TEIXEIRA

ROSEMARY PENHA DE SOUZA
DANIELA BARROSO DE OLIVEIRA

VANESSA FURTADO LADEIRA DA
SILVA FURTADO

MARIA VITORIA MIRANDA FARIA
ELAINE CRISTINA CUNHA MARINHO

KARLA VANESSA PASSOS MIRANDA
DIAS

ANA LUIZA DOS SANTOS ROCHA
MARINA PONTELO COSTA
LUIZA TEIXEIRA CASTRO GIL DE LIMA

Relatorio emitido em 27/05/2025 as 09:29:20
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Equipe
PRESTSERVICE

EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS
BH SUL

GASMIG
CEMIG SIM
CEMIG SIM

ZENY
EMPREGADOS
CEMIG SIM

GASMIG
GASMIG
GASMIG

G4F
EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS

Tempo

00:51:59

00:57:09
01:00:10

01:01:14

01:03:14
01:05:59

01:06:36

01:07:20
01:07:41
01:09:27

01:19:08
01:22:09

01:22:12

01:23:26
01:37:59
02:09:51
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